TBS
Temperature sensors
P
r
o
d
u
c

5
TBS
Type code
Output signal
A 2 x PNP
B 1 x PNP + 4...20 mA
C 1 x PNP + 0...10 V
D 2 x PNP + 4...20 mA
E 2 x PNP + 0...10 V
F 2 x NPN
G 1 x NPN + 4...20 mA
H 1 x NPN + 0...10 V
I 2 x NPN + 4...20 mA
K 2 x NPN + 0...10 V
Process connection
G T G 1/2 A according to DIN 3852-E
G 1 G 1/4 A according to DIN 3852-E
N 2 1/2'' NPT
N 4 1/4'' NPT
Insertion length / diameter
0 2 5 6  25 mm / 6 mm
0 5 0 6  50 mm / 6 mm
1 0 0 6 100 mm / 6 mm
1 5 0 6 150 mm / 6 mm
2 5 0 6 250 mm / 6 mm
3 5 0 6 350 mm / 6 mm
Seal
N NBR 1)
F FPM/FKM 1)
Z Without seal
Electrical connection
M M12x1, 4-pin 2)
E M12x1, 5-pin 3)
T B S - 1 S 6
1) Only for connections G 1/2 A according to DIN 3852-E and G 1/4 A according to DIN 3852-E.
2) For configurations with 2 switching outputs or with one switching output + one analog output.
3) For configurations with 2 switching outputs + one analog output.
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T F l u i d  s e n s o r s  |  S I C K 8014742/2011-11-07
Subject to change without notice
Temperature sensors
﻿
6
TBS
Ordering information
The part numbers below show a selection of our common configurations and represent only a portion of the product portfolio.
The type code on page 5 indicates all possible configurations that can be ordered.
•• Electrical connection: M12x1, 4-pin
•• Seal: NBR
Output signal Process connection Insertion length/
diameter of probe
Model name Part no.
2 x PNP
G 1/4 A acc. to DIN 3852-E
50 mm / 6 mm TBS-1ASG10506NM 6048661
100 mm / 6 mm TBS-1ASG11006NM 6048662
150 mm / 6 mm TBS-1ASG11506NM 6048663
250 mm / 6 mm TBS-1ASG12506NM 6048664
G 1/2 A acc. to DIN 3852-E
50 mm / 6 mm TBS-1ASGT0506NM 6048665
100 mm / 6 mm TBS-1ASGT1006NM 6048666
150 mm / 6 mm TBS-1ASGT1506NM 6048667
250 mm / 6 mm TBS-1ASGT2506NM 6048668
1 x PNP + 4 mA ... 20 mA
G 1/4 A acc. to DIN 3852-E
50 mm / 6 mm TBS-1BSG10506NM 6048669
100 mm / 6 mm TBS-1BSG11006NM 6048670
150 mm / 6 mm TBS-1BSG11506NM 6048671
250 mm / 6 mm TBS-1BSG12506NM 6048672
G 1/2 A acc. to DIN 3852-E
50 mm / 6 mm TBS-1BSGT0506NM 6048673
100 mm / 6 mm TBS-1BSGT1006NM 6048674
150 mm / 6 mm TBS-1BSGT1506NM 6048675
250 mm / 6 mm TBS-1BSGT2506NM 6048676
•• Electrical connection: M12x1, 5-pin
•• Seal: NBR
Output signal Process connection Insertion length/
diameter of probe
Model name Part no.
2 x PNP + 4 mA ... 20 mA
G 1/4 A acc. to DIN 3852-E
50 mm / 6 mm TBS-1DSG10506NE 6048677
100 mm / 6 mm TBS-1DSG11006NE 6048678
150 mm / 6 mm TBS-1DSG11506NE 6048679
250 mm / 6 mm TBS-1DSG12506NE 6048680
G 1/2 A acc. to DIN 3852-E
50 mm / 6 mm TBS-1DSGT0506NE 6048681
100 mm / 6 mm TBS-1DSGT1006NE 6048682
150 mm / 6 mm TBS-1DSGT1506NE 6048683
250 mm / 6 mm TBS-1DSGT2506NE 6048684
A
B
C
D